

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1712 OF 2020

APPASAHEB S/O. OMKAR UGALE AND ANR
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
ROHIT W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 13 JANUARY 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1712 OF 2020 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2273 OF 2020 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1633 OF 2021 IN WP/409/2021 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 409 OF 2021 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2739 OF 2021 41 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 50 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2023 42 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 718 OF 2022 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2490 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3287 OF 2022 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2570 OF 2022 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2833 OF 2022 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2955 OF 2022 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3150 OF 2022 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3705 OF 2022 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3750 OF 2022 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4122 OF 2022 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4260 OF 2022 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 290 OF 2023 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 504 OF 2023 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 541 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 601 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 678 OF 2023 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 712 OF 2023 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 829 OF 2023 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1105 OF 2023	11.02.2025
69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1296 OF 2023 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2085 OF 2023 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2349 OF 2023 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4503 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2172 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4597 OF 2023 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1203 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1207 OF 2024	12.02.2025

75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1395 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1425 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1476 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1547 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1646 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1700 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1704 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1947 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4143 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4144 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4146 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4147 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4148 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4149 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4150 OF 2019 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1966 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1967 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1968 OF 2024	12.02.2025
87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2099 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 49 OF 2024 88 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2208 OF 2024 89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2287 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2311 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2421 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2520 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2575 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2581 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1773 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2373 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2693 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2702 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2852 OF 2024 IN APPLN/341/2024 98 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3860 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4132 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4606 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1463 OF 2022 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 269 OF 2023 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 210 OF 2024 105 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 972 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 973 OF 2024 106 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1531 OF 2024 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1686 OF 2024 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 517 OF 2011	13.02.2025

[ROHIT W. JOSHI]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE