



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2220 OF 2023

BHAGYASHRI RAJU PAWAR
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : **SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 13th February, 2025.

P.C.:

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
35 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2220 OF 2023 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2243 OF 2023 38 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2260 OF 2023 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2278 OF 2023 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2285 OF 2023 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2380 OF 2023 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2386 OF 2023 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2422 OF 2023 46 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2452 OF 2023 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2454 OF 2023 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2477 OF 2023 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2508 OF 2023 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2609 OF 2023 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2632 OF 2023 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2781 OF 2023 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2901 OF 2023 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1020 OF 2023 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2979 OF 2023 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2993 OF 2023	18.03.2025

MATTERS	DATE
62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3547 OF 2023 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4295 OF 2023 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 49 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1462 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2099 OF 2024 67 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2208 OF 2024 68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2287 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2311 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2421 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2520 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2575 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2581 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1773 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2373 OF 2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2702 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2852 OF 2024 IN APPLN/341/2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3500 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3860 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4132 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4185 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4606 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4891 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 13 OF 2025 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 975 OF 2022 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1628 OF 2019 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1039 OF 2022	19.03.2025
86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1463 OF 2022 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 269 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1848 OF 2023 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 35 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 168 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 210 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 253 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 272 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 328 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 362 OF 2024	20.03.2025

MATTERS	DATE
98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 431 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 728 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 857 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 972 OF 2024 <u>AND</u> CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 973 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1174 OF 2024 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1531 OF 2024 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 517 OF 2011	20.03.2025

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.] [SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.]

nga