



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2024

PRASHANT DATTATRYA THORAT

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
SANJAY A DESHMUKH, JJ.**

DATE : 12th JUNE, 2025.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1182 OF 2024 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1264 OF 2024 50 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1559 OF 2024 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1704 OF 2024 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1985 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1987 OF 2024 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1990 OF 2024 55 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2106 OF 2024 57 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2119 OF 2024 58 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2208 OF 2024 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2281 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1603 OF 2024 IN APPLN/2393/2019 WITH	04.07.2025

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 584 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1637 OF 2024 IN WP/584/2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1650 OF 2024 IN WP/584/2019 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1271 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2393 OF 2019 IN WP/584/2019 60 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2307 OF 2024 61 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2311 OF 2024 62 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2343 OF 2024 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2439 OF 2024 64 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2516 OF 2024 65 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2520 OF 2024 66 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2552 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2545 OF 2024	04.07.2025
68 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2581 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1773 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2373 OF 2024 69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2621 OF 2024 70 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2675 OF 2024 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2702 OF 2024 72 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2750 OF 2024 73 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2852 OF 2024 IN APPLN/341/2024 74 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3114 OF 2024 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3169 OF 2024 76 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3175 OF 2024 77 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3197 OF 2024 78 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3297 OF 2024 79 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3416 OF 2024 80 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3563 OF 2024 81 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3725 OF 2024 82 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3959 OF 2024 83 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3984 OF 2024 84 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3988 OF 2024 85 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4069 OF 2024 86 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2024 87 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4129 OF 2024	07.07.2025

89 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4173 OF 2024 90 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4185 OF 2024 91 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4194 OF 2024 92 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4230 OF 2024 93 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4239 OF 2024 94 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4256 OF 2024 95 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4328 OF 2024 96 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4351 OF 2024 97 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4410 OF 2024 98 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4411 OF 2024 99 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4490 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4606 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4871 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 485 OF 2025 103 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 642 OF 2025 104 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 747 OF 2025 106 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 797 OF 2025 107 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1146 OF 2023 108 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 205 OF 2025 109 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 218 OF 2025	08.07.2025
---	-------------------

[**SANJAY A. DESHMUKKH**]
JUDGE

[**SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI**]
JUDGE

asb/JUNE25