



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4450 OF 2024

AMOL DIGAMBAR BUKTARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 04th SEPTEMBER, 2025

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
36 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4450 OF 2024 37 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4541 OF 2024 39 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4606 OF 2024 40 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4637 OF 2024 43 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4871 OF 2024 44 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4927 OF 2024 45 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5038 OF 2024 47 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 74 OF 2025 48 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 144 OF 2025 49 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 171 OF 2025 51 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 277 OF 2025 52 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 416 OF 2025 53 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 427 OF 2025 54 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 452 OF 2025 56 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 560 OF 2025 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 559 OF 2025 59 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 642 OF 2025 63 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 771 OF 2025	01.10.2025

69 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1358 OF 2025 71 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1473 OF 2025 75 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2690 OF 2025 76 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 670 OF 2019 77 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 40 OF 2021 78 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1469 OF 2022 80 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2022 83 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 15 OF 2023 84 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 46 OF 2023 85 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 260 OF 2023 86 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 567 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1409 OF 2020 87 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 609 OF 2023 88 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 686 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 687 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 688 OF 2023 89 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 742 OF 2023 90 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 746 OF 2023 91 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 828 OF 2023 92 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 948 OF 2023 93 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2023 94 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1010 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 647 OF 2023 95 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1063 OF 2023 96 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1082 OF 2023 97 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1572 OF 2023 98 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1806 OF 2023 99 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 97 OF 2024 100 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 403 OF 2024 101 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 475 OF 2024 102 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 76 OF 2025 103 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 131 OF 2025 104 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 213 OF 2025 105 CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 3 OF 2021	03.10.2025
--	------------

(HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, J.)

agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)